

NACT 109 2017 Sukhpinder Singh vs Manpreet Singh

Present: None.

In view of the order bearing endorsement No.8465-8473/P2C dated 07-06-2020 passed by learned District and Sessions Judge, Gurdaspur, file be put up for 10-08-2020 for further proceedings.

Date of Order :18-06-2020

(Vishesh)
CJSD/ACJM/Gurdaspur,
UID No. PB0228.

Mangat Ram, Stenographer-II.