

M/s Equitas Small VS. Varinder Singh (NACT 1094/20)

Present: Sh G.S Kalra Advocate for the complainant

Complaint U/s 138 of NI Act has been filed before me being Area Magistrate. It be registered. Now to come up on 11.12.2020 for preliminary evidence.

Dated:20.11.2020
Sarla, Steno-III

(Harjinder Kaur)
CJJD/JMIC/ SAS Nagar (Mohali)
UID No.PB0502