

CNR No: PBKPB10003632019

CIS No: NACT/109/2019

Yashpal Singh VS Gagandeep Singh etc.

Present: Sh. MS Thind Advocate for the complainant.
Accused Gagandeep Singh is in custody (not produced).

File put up before me being the Duty Magistrate as
learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Accused not produced by the jail authorities. Let,
production warrants of accused be issued for 21.04.2022 and accused
not be released from judicial custody.

Date of Order: 04.02.2022
Rahul

(Rajinderpal Singh Gill)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class(D)
UID NO . PB0464